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Jessica Rickli         F2529         1/12       19:33       19:33
Joshua Lacan           NOAGE          1/1       19:39       19:40
Chuck Thomas           M5054          1/2       19:48       19:49
Cecil Wilber           M1619          1/6       20:10       20:11
Rickard Lane           M4549          1/8       20:53       20:53
Michal Varughese       M1315         1/12       21:30       21:31
John Coerver           M3034          1/7       21:57       21:58
Pk Hammons             M0912         1/10       21:58       22:02
Patty Balenseifen      F3539          1/2       22:10       22:11
Michael Thomas         M1315         2/12       22:25       22:25
Jason Rickli           M2529          1/4       22:30       22:30
Scott Wilson           M1619          2/6       22:46       22:51
Kevin Bruce            M1619          3/6       23:04       23:05
Andy McIlvain          M3034          2/7       23:10       23:11
Jennifer Robertson     F3034          1/9       23:12       23:15
Ryan Brock             M2024          1/2       23:29       23:37
Troy Scott             M4549          2/8       23:43       23:44
Ivan Rangel            M0912         2/10       23:45       23:46
Gustova Mora           M0912         3/10       23:45       23:47
Jaryn Jech             F2529         2/12       23:46       23:48
Michael Akins          M1619          4/6       24:16       24:16
Paul Bruffett          M2529          2/4       25:09       25:10
Evan Wilson            M1315         3/12       25:15       25:21
Cheryl Laine           F5054          1/3       25:23       25:24
Laura Bruffett         F2529         3/12       25:34       25:35
Shari Gateley          F2529         4/12       25:36       25:36
Sean Herbig            M4549          3/8       25:50       25:56
Carla Hackworth        F4549          1/7       26:12       26:16
William Pacetti        M1619          5/6       26:26       26:28
Joshua Gateley         M3034          3/7       26:29       26:29
Victoria Pushagua      M1315         4/12       26:30       26:31
Mike Dial              M3539          1/3       26:28       26:32
Jim Tabor              M7074          1/1       26:51       26:53
Laine Arbogast         F2529         5/12       27:04       27:20
Steve Webb             M6569          1/2       27:19       27:27
Jake Allee             M1315         5/12       28:42       28:45
Melinda Crayton        F4044          1/3       28:41       28:46
Kegan Silk             M1315         6/12       28:44       28:47
Tiffani Spriestersbach F3034          2/9       28:52       28:57
Mike Terry             M4549          4/8       28:40       29:02
Jeremy Sipc            M4044          1/4       29:16       29:20
Staci Wayant           M4044          2/4       29:35       29:42
Katherine Bishop       F4549          2/7       29:43       29:56
Carsyn Cunningham      F1619          1/5       30:00       30:00
Brad Forbis            M3034          4/7       29:58       30:02
Shae Jones             F2529         6/12       29:59       30:03
Kevin Miller           M4549          5/8       29:52       30:05
Tracy Roberts          F4549          3/7       30:07       30:11
Brenda Cleaver         F6569          1/2       30:09       30:11
Abby Hammons           F1315         1/14       30:15       30:18
Eric Wright            M3539          2/3       30:24       30:26
Amy Hammons            F4044          2/3       30:26       30:29
Sarah Townley          F0912          1/4       30:23       30:32
Shbrone Brookings      M3539          3/3       30:23       30:32
Kayla Stallworth       F0912          2/4       30:28       30:35
Will Settles           M0912         4/10       30:29       30:37
Jessica Perry          F1315         2/14       30:40       30:41
Matte Weinriah         M2529          3/4       30:39       30:47
Angie Sholar           F4549          4/7       30:43       30:50
Camilla Zimmerman      F1619          2/5       30:50       30:52
Mandy Wilber           F2024          1/2       30:50       31:04
Lennon Patton          M3034          5/7       30:51       31:11
Tara Koehn             F3034          3/9       31:09       31:22
Rana Jones             F2529         7/12       31:47       31:52
Katie McQuerry         F0912          3/4       31:49       31:53
Heather Jackson        F2529         8/12       31:50       31:57
John Gunter            M6064          1/3       31:58       32:11
Jeff Frederick         M4549          6/8       32:23       32:27
Dontayen Blacksherr    M1315         7/12       32:26       32:33
Angel Martinez         M1315         8/12       32:33       32:34
Erin Herrmann          F3034          4/9       32:37       32:39
Fotima Hernandoz       M2529          4/4       32:46       32:48
Oscar Traylor          M0912         5/10       32:50       32:57
Sandy Lemaster         F4549          5/7       32:49       33:01
Allison McCartney      F2529         9/12       32:52       33:01
Michelle Henderson     F2529        10/12       32:53       33:02
Emily Cronic           F0912          4/4       33:34       33:35
Nicole Hadji           F1619          3/5       33:52       33:56
Linda Frantz           F4549          6/7       33:46       33:57
Juan Rico              M0912         6/10       34:20       34:20
Nathon Cronic          M0912         7/10       34:19       34:21
Regina Miller          F5054          2/3       34:04       34:24
Asia Baisden           F0108          1/1       34:22       34:28
Kelli Chastain         M4549          7/8       34:16       34:29
Chad Vu                M1619          6/6       34:26       34:30
Missy Ward             F3034          5/9       34:47       35:02
Seth Ward              M3034          6/7       34:48       35:02
David Hammons          M4044          3/4       35:00       35:04
Tong Fadum             M6064          2/3       34:57       35:09
Amanda Schmidt         F2529        11/12       36:02       36:07
Cindy Wilber           F4044          3/3       35:55       36:08
Victoria Silk          F1619          4/5       36:19       36:23
Ginny Silk             F3034          6/9       36:21       36:26
Adriana Dragicevic     F1315         3/14       36:29       36:32
Paeton McCubbin        F1315         4/14       36:30       36:32
Rainy Baisden          F1315         5/14       36:59       37:04
Randy Roark            M5054          2/2       36:59       37:04
Madylan Rusinek        F1315         6/14       37:43       37:53
Chelsi Macom           F2529        12/12       39:03       39:06
Molly Baugh            F3034          7/9       40:27       40:34
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Keyon Spinner          M1315         9/12       41:37       41:38
Sebrun Downing         M1315        10/12       41:38       41:38
Allison Rice           F1315         7/14       41:46       41:46
Wayne Rice             M4549          8/8       41:41       41:48
Adam Jolly             M0912         8/10       42:03       42:03
Zack Cooksey           M2024          2/2       41:58       42:13
Leslie Cooksey         F2024          2/2       41:59       42:14
Lowell Green           M8098          1/1       42:43       42:54
Lindsey Ansley         M1315        11/12       43:29       43:37
Maggie Leep            F3034          8/9       44:54       45:01
Linda Lindsey          F5559          1/3                   45:46
Mateo Rodriguez        M0912         9/10                   47:21
Keri Rice              F3539          2/2                   47:45
Paul Townsend          M6569          2/2                   47:46
Vici Townsend          F5559          2/3                   47:46
Bryan Grieme           M6064          3/3                   48:12
Deloris Green          F8098          1/1                   48:17
Linda Melders          F5054          3/3                   48:18
Kaitie Endicott        F1315         8/14                   48:57
Rebecca Baumgardner    F1619          5/5                   48:57
Brianna Clark          F1315         9/14                   49:39
Daryle Settles         M5559          1/1                   49:46
Valerie Settles        F4549          7/7                   49:46
Dayamara Garcia        F1315        10/14                   50:01
Sean Baisden           M0912        10/10                   50:05
Chaz Baisden           F1315        11/14                   50:09
Sheryl Baisden         F5559          3/3                   50:21
Kevin Kirk             M3034          7/7                   52:16
Elizabeth McCarthy     F3034          9/9                   52:17
Mary Grieme            F6064          1/2                   52:21
Alford Lanneisha       M1315        12/12                   52:26
Kennesha Wisham        F1315        12/14                   52:26
Curtesha Moore         F1315        13/14                   52:27
Belleva Johnson        F6064          2/2                   52:56
Shirley Tabor          F6569          2/2                   53:02
Taliayah Wilson        F1315        14/14                   53:58
Robert Cleveland       M4044          4/4       54:35       54:54
Stephen Cleveland      M0108          1/1       54:35       54:54
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